
Bearded Collie Club Of America Inc

Sunday, April 12, 2015

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24028 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXB

24024 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXB

24022 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXB

24020 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24016 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAXB

24015 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24012 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24011 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXB

24010 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24008 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24007 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24006 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXB

24003 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24002 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20030 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXA

20029 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXA

20055 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelAXPA

20054 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAXPA

20053 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAXPA

20039 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAXPA

20037 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20070 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXB

20052 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXB

20035 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXB

20032 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXB

20031 Wispa, Border Collie, Steve ColemanAXB

20018 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20016 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20013 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20012 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXB

20011 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20007 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXB

20005 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXB

20003 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20026 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAXPB

20024 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

16 26Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16051 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16039 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXB

16038 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16036 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16030 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXB

16017 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXB

16016 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16015 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16014 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16013 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16012 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXB

16011 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16009 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXB

16006 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16005 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXB

16004 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXB

16003 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16052 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXPB

16027 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16026 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16024 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXPB

16022 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16020 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXA

12028 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXB

12023 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXB

12022 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12016 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12014 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12013 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB
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12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12009 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXB

12006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtAXB

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12026 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

12025 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXPB

12024 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

12019 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'BrienAXPB

12017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXPB

8 15Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXA

8012 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXA

8001 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXA

8019 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8015 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXB

8014 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8007 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8021 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8020 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

8010 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8008 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4012 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

4011 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

4008 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAXPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Tequila, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonOA

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverOA

20045 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesOA

20042 Una, Border Collie, Lorna ColemanOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauOA

16033 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryOA

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottNAA

20048 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNAB

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesNAB

20056 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierNAP

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishNAA

12021 Fidget, All American, Claire CifarelliNAB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Confetti, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jacquelyn DennisNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

24 18Jump Height = # of dogs

24035 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24028 Dakota, Pointer, Margaret JewettAXJB

24024 Neville, Airedale Terrier, Anne MartindaleAXJB

24022 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24021 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAXJB

24020 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24016 Eowyn, Weimaraner, Samantha Hartley CarrickAXJB

24015 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24012 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24011 B-Buster, Bearded Collie, Claire CifarelliAXJB

24010 Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB
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24008 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24007 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24006 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungAXJB

24005 Splash!, Collie, Carol LariviereAXJB

24003 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24002 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

24001 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

20 25Jump Height = # of dogs

20029 Demanda, Collie, Kathryn WeareAXJA

20053 Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda CoeAJPA

20037 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20070 Cheater, Golden Retriever, Jane BronsonAXJB

20052 Casey, Australian Shepherd, Jo-Ellen VoughtAXJB

20035 Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy LesinskiAXJB

20032 Dodge, Australian Shepherd, Barbara BingAXJB

20031 Wispa, Border Collie, Steve ColemanAXJB

20030 Juno, Australian Shepherd, Lorena ProiaAXJB

20018 Tori, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20016 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20013 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20012 Quincy, Bearded Collie, Sonja BlanchardAXJB

20011 Poppet, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

20010 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20008 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20007 Strummer, Boxer, Jill ViggianiAXJB

20005 Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen ZieskeAXJB

20003 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20002 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20054 Lester, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary SpaarAJPB

20039 Krewe, Doberman Pinscher, Howard CarrAJPB

20026 Neala, Bullmastiff, Steve KrulishAJPB

20024 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAJPB

20022 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPB

16 28Jump Height = # of dogs

16001 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJA

16051 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16039 Violet, American Water Spaniel, Howie CarrAXJB

16038 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16036 Amber, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16030 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaAXJB

16017 Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy CookAXJB

16016 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16015 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16014 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16013 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16012 Dottie, Bearded Collie, Trudy WisnerAXJB

16011 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16009 Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

16008 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16007 Cody, Cocker Spaniel, Lauren KanterAXJB

16006 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16005 Kira, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda LaddAXJB

16004 Captain, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAXJB

16003 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16052 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AJPB

16048 Juice, Golden Retriever, Paula OrcuttAJPB

16042 Eve, Collie, Kathryn WeareAJPB

16027 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAJPB

16026 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16024 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAJPB

16022 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16020 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

12 19Jump Height = # of dogs

12028 Brio, Miniature Schnauzer, Cynthia GustafsonAXJB

12023 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAXJB

12022 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12016 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12014 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12013 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12011 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12010 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12009 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12007 Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine DoyonAXJB

12006 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Minnie, Tibetan Terrier, Kathleen RupprechtAXJB

12002 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12001 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12026 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

12025 Jason, Shetland Sheepdog, Bruce ThibodeauAJPB

12024 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB

12019 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'BrienAJPB

12017 Kite, Shetland Sheepdog, Boots GibsonAJPB

8 16Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Malala, Coton de Tulear, June LevyAXJA

8012 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJA
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8001 Caroline, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJA

8019 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8015 Squish, Smooth Coat Chihuahua, Howie CarrAXJB

8014 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8013 Madelaine, Papillon, Susan PoirierAXJB

8007 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8006 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8004 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8002 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8021 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8020 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

8010 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8008 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPB

4 4Jump Height = # of dogs

4012 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

4011 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

4008 Hilary, Yorkshire Terrier, Susan PoirierAJPB

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20050 Bella, All American, Diana SchryverOAJ

20045 Sprinkles, Dalmatian, Renelle GrajalesOAJ

20042 Una, Border Collie, Lorna ColemanOAJ

20055 Decky, Irish Setter, Linda HaspelOJP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16045 Tuukka, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauOAJ

16043 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOAJ

16047 Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayOJP

16046 Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Linda Wallace KippJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Sydney, Standard Poodle, Stacey WestcottNAJA

24027 Kersee, Siberian Husky, Kathy LesinskiNAJB

24025 Tequila, Doberman Pinscher, Robin HarmonNAJB

20048 Austyn-Rock, Golden Retriever, Emma ParsonsNAJB

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Lida, Bearded Collie, Maryann GrovesNAJB

20065 Cloudy, Collie, Carol LariviereNAJP

20056 Tiernan, Belgian Malinois, Ann LozierNAJP

20049 Thorne, Collie, Jody ArseneaultNAJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Takibi, Shiba Inu, Leland PerryNAJB

16049 Bliss, Bearded Collie, Sharon DomierNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12029 Jacquie, Miniature Poodle, Lucy CornishNAJA

12021 Fidget, All American, Claire CifarelliNAJB

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4010 Confetti, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jacquelyn DennisNAJP

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


